
11

24

23

34

35 35

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

TOTALE INCONTRI NEL PERIODO

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014



14

13

16 16

20

29

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

N° SOGGETTI INSERITI NEL PERIODO

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014



90

164

98

208

356

331

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

TOTALE PRESENZE UTENTI NEL

PERIODO

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014



7

22

29

3

17

20

3

13

16

5

11

16

0 10 20 30 40

N° SOGGETTI

NON CP

INSERITI NEL

PERIODO 

N° SOGGETTI

CP INSERITI

NEL PERIODO 

N° SOGGETTI

INSERITI NEL

PERIODO

2011

2012

2013

2014



89

247

336

76

284

360

26

197

223

14

84

98

0 100 200 300 400

TOTALE

PRESENZE

UTENTI NON

CPA

TOTALE

PRESENZE

UTENTI CPA

TOTALE

PRESENZE

UTENTI

2011

2012

2013

2014



6

35

59

2

36

51

1

35

36

3

24

24

0 20 40 60 80

PRESENZE ALTRI

PROFESSIONISTI

PRESENZE

EDUCATORE

PRESENZE

CONSULENTE

2011

2012

2013

2014


